
Notes: Fajr means both Fajr Athan (Azan) and Imsak (starting fast) and Maghrib means both Maghrib Athan 
(Azan) and Iftar (breaking fast). Fajr Iqama is 20 minutes after Fajr Due and Maghrib Iqama will be 10 minutes 
after Maghrib Due Insha’Allah. Zakatul Fitr this year is $12 /person including infant. 

Annual 
FUNDRAISER 

will be held on Friday, 
Friday Mar 29, 2024 
During the Friday  

Prayers Insha’Allah    

Fundraising Event 

EID-UL-FITR        
will be on Wednesday,  

April 10, 2024  
Insha’Allah 

Prayers schedule will 
be published later. 

EID PRAYER 

You can donate online 
at our website: 

msofg.org/donations.html  

Or email transfer to: 
donate@msofg.org 

DONATIONS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

Fast Date 
Fajr 
Due 

Fajr 
Iqama 

Sunrise 
Zhuhr 
Due 

Zhuhr 
Iqama 

Asr  
Due 

(Shafi) 

Asr 
Due 

(Hanifi) 

Asr 
Iqama 

Maghrib 
Due 

Isha 
Due 

Isha 
Iqama 

1 Mar 11 (Mon) 6:08 6:28 7:39 1:36 1:45 5:00  5:36 6:45 7:26 8:42 9:15 

2 Mar 12 (Tue)  6:06 6:26 7:37 1:36 1:45 5:01  5:37 6:45 7:28 8:43 9:15 

3 Mar 13 (Wed) 6:04 6:24 7:35 1:35 1:45 5:01  5:38 6:45 7:29 8:44 9:15 

4 Mar 14 (Thu)  6:03 6:23 7:34 1:35 1:45 5:02  5:39 6:45 7:30 8:45 9:15 

5 Mar 15 (Fri) 6:01 6:21 7:32 1:35 1:45 5:02  5:39 6:45 7:31 8:46 9:15 

6 Mar 16 (Sat)  5:59 6:19 7:30 1:34 1:45 5:03  5:40 6:45 7:33 8:47 9:15 

7 Mar 17 (Sun) 5:58 6:18 7:28 1:34 1:45 5:03  5:41 6:45 7:34 8:48 9:15 

8 Mar 18 (Mon)  5:56 6:16 7:26 1:34 1:45 5:03  5:42 6:45 7:35 8:49 9:15 

9 Mar 19 (Tue) 5:54 6:14 7:25 1:34 1:45 5:04  5:43 6:45 7:36 8:50 9:15 

10 Mar 20 (Wed)  5:53 6:13 7:23 1:33 1:45 5:04  5:44 6:45 7:37 8:51 9:15 

11 Mar 21 (Thu) 5:51 6:11 7:21 1:33 1:45 5:05  5:45 6:45 7:39 8:52 9:15 

12 Mar 22 (Fri)  5:49 6:09 7:19 1:33 1:45 5:05  5:46 6:45 7:40 8:53 9:15 

13 Mar 23 (Sat) 5:47 6:07 7:17 1:32 1:45 5:06  5:47 6:45 7:41 8:54 9:15 

14 Mar 24 (Sun)  5:45 6:05 7:16 1:32 1:45 5:06  5:48 6:45 7:42 8:55 9:15 

15 Mar 25 (Mon)  5:43 6:03 7:14 1:32 1:45 5:07  5:49 6:45 7:43 8:56 9:30 

16 Mar 26 (Tue) 5:41 6:01 7:12 1:31 1:45 5:07  5:50 6:45 7:45 8:57 9:30 

17 Mar 27 (Wed) 5:39 5:59 7:10 1:31 1:45 5:07  5:50 6:45 7:46 8:58 9:30 

18 Mar 28 (Thu) 5:37 5:57 7:08 1:31 1:45 5:08  5:51 6:45 7:47 8:59 9:30 

19 Mar 29 (Fri) 5:35 5:55 7:07 1:31 1:45 5:08  5:52 6:45 7:48 9:00 9:30 

20 Mar 30 (Sat)  5:33 5:53 7:05 1:30 1:45 5:09  5:53 6:45 7:49 9:01 9:30 

21 Mar 31 (Sun)  5:31 5:51 7:03 1:30 1:45 5:09  5:54 6:45 7:51 9:02 9:30 

22 Apr 01 (Mon)  5:29 5:49 7:01 1:30 1:45 5:11  5:55 6:45 7:52 9:03 9:30 

23 Apr 02 (Tue)  5:27 5:47 7:00 1:29 1:45 5:12  5:55 6:45 7:53 9:04 9:30 

24 Apr 03 (Wed)  5:25 5:45 6:58 1:29 1:45 5:13  5:56 6:45 7:54 9:05 9:30 

25 Apr 04 (Thu)  5:23 5:43 6:56 1:29 1:45 5:14  5:57 6:45 7:55 9:06 9:30 

26 Apr 05 (Fri) 5:21 5:41 6:54 1:28 1:45 5:15  5:58 6:45 7:56 9:07 9:30 

27 Apr 06 (Sat) 5:19 5:39 6:53 1:28 1:45 5:16  5:59 6:45 7:58 9:08 9:30 

28 Apr 07 (Sun) 5:17 5:37 6:51 1:28 1:45 5:17  6:00 6:45 7:59 9:09 9:30 

29 Apr 08 (Mon) 5:15 5:35 6:49 1:28 1:45 5:17  6:00 6:45 8:00 9:10 9:30 

30 Apr 09 (Tue) 5:13 5:33 6:47 1:27 1:45 5:16  6:01 6:45 8:01 9:11 9:45 

M u s l i m  s o c i e t y  o f  G u e l p h  
2 8 6  w a t e r  s t r e e t ,  G u e l p h ,  O n t a r i o ,  n 1 G  1 b 8   

T e l :  5 1 9  7 6 7 - 0 0 9 7  e m a i l : i n f o @ m s o f g . o r g  

Insha’Allah Khatamul 
Quran and Dua will be 
on the 27th Night of  

Ramadan. Friday, April 
5, 2024 after Isha and 

Taraweeh 

Khatamul Quran  


